
Armuchee High School 2025 Soccer Schedule

Region Date Opponent Time(s)

Tuesday, February 11 vs Sonoraville Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

Friday, February 21 @ LaFayette Girls 5:00. Boys 7:00

Tuesday, February 25 vs Trion Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

Friday, February 28 vs Model Girls 5:30, Boys 7:30

Tuesday, March 11 @ Trion Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

Wednesday, March 12 vs Pepperell Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

Friday, March 14 @ Darlington Girls 5:30, Boys 7:30

✓ Tuesday, March 18 vs Dalton Academy Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

✓ Friday, March 21 vs Chattooga Girls 5:30, Boys 7:30

✓ Tuesday, March 25 @ Coosa Girls 5:30, Boys 7:30

✓ Thursday, March 27 vs Dade County Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

✓ Friday, April 4 vs Gordon Central Girls 5:30, Boys 7:30

✓ Tuesday, April 15 @ Fannin County Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00

✓ Thursday, April 17 @ Christian Heritage Girls 5:00, Boys 7:00
✓ = Region Game
Bold = Home Game

Important Dates:
● First day for soccer practice: January 27
● First day for soccer game: February 10
● Region play finished: April 19
● State Playoffs: Round 1 - April 23-26


